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NAME EMAIL AGENCY ADDRESS CITY ZIP PHONE FAX 
Bailey, Sherie baileys@michigan.gov DHS 230 Huron St. Grayling 49738 989-344-3084 989-348-2838 
Blanchard, Jodi blanchaj@m33access.com 2nd Chance Academy 500 Lake Street Roscommon 48653 989-275-7147  
Bowler, Lori glbowler@hotmail.com Consumer Advocate 10507 Snowbowl Rd. Houghton Lake 48629 989-302-0865  
Buss, Cindy clmbuss@yahoo.com Head Start 3963 Three Mile Road Traverse City 49686 800-632-7334 231-933-0013 
Byrd, Lois info@hlrcc.com Chamber of Commerce 701 Lake St. Roscommon 48653 989-275-8760 989-275-2029 
Cherven, Kim kcherven@cmdhd.org Public Health P.O. Box 739 Prudenville 48651 989-366-9166  
Cochrane, Michelle cochranem@coorisd.k12.mi.us COOR-ISD P.O. Box 827 Roscommon 48653 989-275-9537 989-275-5881 
Daugherty, Maureen transit@charterinternet.com RCTA 2665 S. Townline Rd. Houghton Lake 48629 989-366-5309 989-366-4122 
Dickson, Shari dickson@msu.edu MSU-E Family Nutrition P.O. Box 507 Roscommon 48653 989-275-5043 989-275-8864 
Dosson, Hon. Douglas probatecourt@roscommoncounty.net Family Court Judge 500 Lake St. Roscommon 48653 989-275-7668 989-275-8537 
Dyer, Donald dyerd@kirtland.edu Kirtland Comm. College 10775 N. St. Helen Rd. Roscommon 48653 989-275-5000 989-275-6726 
Eckerly, Polly Pollyeck2@yahoo.com AuSable Free Clinic 1100 E. Michigan Ave. Grayling 49738 989-348-3311  
Garrity, Deanna garritd@trinity-health.org Mercy Hosp 1100 E. Michigan Ave. Grayling 49738 989-348-5461  
Hacker, Rhoda director@riverhouseshelter.org River House Shelter P.O. Box 661 Grayling 49738 989-348-3169 989-348--1719 
Hoffman, Bonnie hoffmanb@roscommoncounty.net Prosecutor’s Office 500 Lake St. Roscommon 48653 989-275-5233  
Hubbard, Mary Mary.Hubbard@NLCMH.ORG NLCMH 2715 Townline Road Houghton Lake 48629 989-366-8550 c 989-390-1464 
Johnson, Cherie johnsonc@coorisd.k12.mi.us ROOC, Inc. P.O. Box 827 Roscommon 49653 989-275-9542 989-275-6880 
Kaniszewski, Walt kaniszewskiw@michigan.gov DHS 111 Union St. Roscommon 48653 989-275-6800 989-275-0023 
Kent, Kathy kkent@cmdhd.org Public Health P.O. Box 739 Prudenville 48651 989-366-9166 989-366-8921 
Kidd. Russell kidd@msu.edu MSU-E P.O. Box 507 Roscommon 48653 989-275-5043 989-275-8864 
Krebs, Melissa Melissa.krebs@nlcmh.org NLCMH 2715 Townline Road Houghton Lake 48629 989-366-1118 989-366-9420 
Marshall, Jennifer jlynn1414@msn.com Roscommon Sheriff 111 South 2nd. St. Roscommon 48653 989-366-2045  
Marshall, Pat housing@roscommoncounty.net County Housing Comm. P.O. Box 420 Roscommon 48653 989-275-8306 989-275-2141 
Mellgren, Dr. Millie P. mellgrenm@ghsd.k12.mi.us Gerrish-Higgins Supt. P.O. Box 825 Roscommon 48653 989-275-6600 989-275-6608 
Merwin, Mary mmerwin@earthlink.net NLCMH 2715 Townline Rd. Houghton Lake 48629 989-366-1118 989-366-9420 
Milner, Darrell darrell.milner@midmichiganhs.org Mid-Michigan Health 9249 W. Lake City Rd. Houghton Lake 48629 989-422-2104 989-422-6838 
Moore, Carolyn webmaster@roscommoncounty.net COA 2625 Townline Road Roscommon 48653 989-366-0205 989-366-0136 
Szagesh, Dennis szageshd@michigan.gov DHS 111 Union St. Roscommon 48653 989-275-5107 989-275-0023 
Thompson, JoJean artesiayouthpark@yahoo.com Artesia Youth Park    989-366-8021  
Thorson, Carrie thorsonc@michigan.gov MYOI – DHS 111 Union Street Roscommon 48653   
Timmons, Cindy cindy.timmons@hotmail.com Coordinator P.O. Box 834 Grayling 49738 989-344-9335 989-344-1815 
Wachowiak, Bill wwacho@coorisd.k12.mi.us COOR-ISD P.O. Box 827 Roscommon 49653 989-275-6887  
Wright, Jo jowright_7@yahoo.com Head Start 1015 Short Drive, Ste. 3 Prudenville 48651 989-366-3565 989-366-8407 


